
TERM DATES 2022/23

AUTUMN TERM 2022

INSET Closure day Thursday 1st September & Friday 2nd September

Term begins Monday 5th September – Friday 21st October

Half Term Break Monday 24th October - Friday 28th October

Term begins Monday 31st October - Friday 16th December**
**SCHOOL CLOSES at 1.45PM (NO YELLOW OR PURPLE NURSERY, NO NURSERY LUNCH CLUB)

Christmas Break Monday 19th December – Tuesday 3rd January

PARENT CONSULTATIONS

2.00 - 5.30PM Wednesday 19th October**
**SCHOOL CLOSES at 1.45PM (NO YELLOW OR PURPLE NURSERY, NO NURSERY LUNCH CLUB)

4.00 - 7.00PM Thursday 20th October

SPRING TERM 2023

INSET Closure day Tuesday 3rd January

Term begins Wednesday 4th January – Friday 10th February

Half term Break Monday 13th February – Friday 17th February

INSET Closure day Monday 20th February

Term begins Tuesday 21st February – Friday 31st March**
**SCHOOL CLOSES at 1.45PM (NO YELLOW OR PURPLE NURSERY, NO NURSERY LUNCH CLUB)

Spring Break Monday 3rd April – Friday 14th April

PARENT CONSULTATIONS

2.00 - 5.30PM Wednesday 8th February**
**SCHOOL CLOSES at 1.45PM (NO YELLOW OR PURPLE NURSERY, NO NURSERY LUNCH CLUB)

4.00 - 7.00PM Thursday 9th February

SUMMER TERM 2023

Term begins Monday 17th April - Friday 26th May
Monday 1st May – Bank Holiday (school closed)

Half term Break Monday 29th May – Friday 2nd June

INSET Closure day Monday 5th June

Term begins Tuesday 6th June – Friday 21st July**
**SCHOOL CLOSES at 1.45PM (NO YELLOW OR PURPLE NURSERY, NO NURSERY LUNCH CLUB)

PARENT CONSULTATIONS

2.00 - 5.30PM Thursday 6th July**
**SCHOOL CLOSES at 1.45PM (NO YELLOW OR PURPLE NURSERY, NO NURSERY LUNCH CLUB)


